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Number of Teams advancing to TCMHL Playoffs

Number of Number of Teams
Teams in your Advancing to TCMHL
Division Playoffs
5 4
6 4
7 4
8 4
9 4
10 6
11 6
12 6
13 6
14 8
15 8
16 8
17 8

Percentage of
Teams
Advancing

80.00%
66.67%
57.14%
50.00%
44.44%

60.00%
54.55%
50.00%
46.15%

57.14%
53.33%
50.00%
47.06%
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