## Number of Teams advancing to TCMHL Playoffs

Number of Teams in your Division	Number of Teams Advancing to TCMHL Playoffs	Percentage of Teams Advancing
5	4	80.00%
6	4	66.67%
7	4	57.14%
8	4	50.00%
9	4	44.44%
10	6	60.00%
11	6	54.55%
12	6	50.00%
13	6	46.15%
14	8	57.14%
15	8	53.33%
16	8	50.00%
17	8	47.06%

Date Revision Made